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Rally Vysočina 2011
15. 07. 2011 - 16. 07. 2011

Résultats officieux
Liste par catégorie: SA/2

ES 9 - Stálkov
Extension ES: 5.69 km

Pos. Non. Pilote / Copilote
Véhicule Groupe Temps ES Diff. Premier

Diff. Précédent

1 97
Zimmermann J. / Zalabák
Pavel
Citroën C2 R2 Max

SA/2 00:03:15.0 00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

2 104 Maxa Vlastimil / Palivec Š.
Renault Clio R3 SA/2 00:03:18.4 00:00:03.4

00:00:03.4

3 103 Lehký Martin / Kotál Jakub
Renault Clio Sport SA/2 00:03:25.4 00:00:10.4

00:00:07.0

4 106 Řeháček H. / Zámečník L.
Citroën C2 R2 Max SA/2 00:03:26.0 00:00:11.0

00:00:00.6

5 114 Kuba Filip / Jurčík Jan
Honda Civic Vti SA/2 00:03:28.8 00:00:13.8

00:00:02.8

6 116 Mechl Viktor / Mechl Ondřej
Honda Civic Vti SA/2 00:03:29.8 00:00:14.8

00:00:01.0

7 115 Laurent D. / Janovská K.
Peugeot 206 RC SA/2 00:03:43.6 00:00:28.6

00:00:13.8

8 113 Klestil Ivo / Tomečka Petr
Ford Fiesta ST SA/2 00:04:09.6 00:00:54.6

00:00:26.0

Pos. Non. Pilote / Copilote
Véhicule Pos. Temps ES

Penalités Temps total Diff. Premier
Diff. Précédent

1 97 Zimmermann J. / Zalabák Pavel
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

SA/2
1 00:41:44.8 00:41:44.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 104 Maxa Vlastimil / Palivec Š.
Renault Clio R3 

SA/2
2

00:43:13.5
00:00:30.0 00:43:43.5 00:01:58.7

00:01:58.7

3 106 Řeháček H. / Zámečník L.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

SA/2
3 00:44:33.7 00:44:33.7 00:02:48.9

00:00:50.2

4 103 Lehký Martin / Kotál Jakub
Renault Clio Sport 

SA/2
4 00:44:58.3 00:44:58.3 00:03:13.5

00:00:24.6

5 113 Klestil Ivo / Tomečka Petr
Ford Fiesta ST 

SA/2
5 00:46:00.7 00:46:00.7 00:04:15.9

00:01:02.4

6 116 Mechl Viktor / Mechl Ondřej
Honda Civic Vti 

SA/2
6 00:46:13.0 00:46:13.0 00:04:28.2

00:00:12.3

7 115 Laurent D. / Janovská K.
Peugeot 206 RC 

SA/2
7 00:46:32.9 00:46:32.9 00:04:48.1

00:00:19.9

8 114 Kuba Filip / Jurčík Jan
Honda Civic Vti 

SA/2
8 00:46:36.4 00:46:36.4 00:04:51.6

00:00:03.5


